2020-2021- 1st week of School

SWC Bus
Carol Schmidt

At this time, these are the families that we intend to pick up. Please contact Randy
Pfeifle at 507.920.8708 if you do not need transportation for the first week of
school. Edgerton Public will publish their routes in the Edgerton Enterprise next

Time:

7:22

24d Street & Carlton

week for families.

Christoffels

7:23

3rd Street & Carlton

Atsma, Jimenez, Melendez, Soto, Vargas

7:24 5t Street & Carlton Vander Schaaf

7:26 Jeff Gunnink

7:28 700 Main Ave. Krosschell’s, Rylaarsdam, Talsma
7:34 Tim Holm

7:42 Travis Muyskens

7:43 Justin Feikema

7:49 Steve Vander Maten
7:50 Jarrod Uilk

7:53 Brandon Vander Haar
7:57 Kent Vander Lugt
8:00 Nathan Blankers




